
Annexure 6

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Whether related 

party?

% of voting share 

in CoC, if 

applicable

1 V..Subramanian D.C.GALADA 07-09-19                       8,55,143                     8,55,143 Unsecured Yes NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

2 V..Subramanian DEVENDRA GALADA 07-09-19                       8,67,000                     8,67,000 Unsecured Yes NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

3 V..Subramanian V.SUBRAMANIAN 07-09-19                       9,92,012                     9,92,012 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

4 V..Subramanian EWANTH KUMAR PAREKH 07-09-19                    15,21,048                  15,21,048 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

5 V..Subramanian N.K.JAIN 07-09-19                    15,23,230                  15,23,230 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

6 V..Subramanian Y.L.RAO 07-09-19                       3,65,475                     3,65,475 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

7 V..Subramanian K V P SHARMA 07-09-19                       4,45,450                     4,45,450 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

8 V..Subramanian N SHEKAR 07-09-19                       5,24,715                     5,24,715 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

9 V..Subramanian T.K.N.NAGARAJA 07-09-19                       9,78,310                     9,78,310 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

10 V..Subramanian G MADHAVI 07-09-19                       3,47,667                     3,47,667 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

11 V..Subramanian VIJAI BAHADUR SINGH 07-09-19                       3,51,404                     3,51,404 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

12 V..Subramanian RAMBIR SINGH YADAV 07-09-19                       3,16,698                     3,16,698 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

13 V..Subramanian PRAKASH KASHINATH NAGARDHANE 07-09-19                       1,99,737                     1,99,737 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

14 V..Subramanian RAM SHRINGAR TIWARI 07-09-19                       1,57,709                     1,57,709 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

15 V..Subramanian MAGARE MAHESH BHAGWAN 07-09-19                       1,74,915                     1,74,915 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

16 V..Subramanian NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH 07-09-19                          82,851                        58,865 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     23,986                -                  

17 V..Subramanian K.VARTHARAJA PERUMAL 07-09-19                       1,12,735                     1,12,735 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

18 V..Subramanian RAMESH P GUPTA 07-09-19                       2,20,296                     2,20,296 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

19 V..Subramanian RAJENDRA FALGUN BANKAR 07-09-19                          98,081                        98,081 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

20 V..Subramanian MAHENDRA PRAJAPATI 07-09-19                       1,73,298                     1,73,298 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

21 V..Subramanian SATYAJEET KAR 07-09-19                          75,175                        75,175 Unsecured No NA -                         -                     -                       -                  

1,03,82,949               1,03,58,963             -                          -                         -                     23,986                -                  

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of Authorised 

Representative, if any

Name of Employee

Name of Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:

List of Creditors as on:

GALADA POWER & TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

14-08-19

24-06-23

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-off

Total


